KINGSTONE COMPANIES INC.

KINGSTONE COMPANIES INC.
WKN: 496719105

ISIN:  US4967191051

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
10.11 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

10.13% (0.93)

US4967191051
KINS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

102 EUR

S&P 500

10.14 USD (100)
11.75 USD (100)
9.22 USD

10.61 USD

9.22 USD

9.18 USD
10.049723 USD
293,087
2,947,133.39
2,377

8.00 IW'LJ',

6.00
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2.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4967191051&ID_NOTATION=29802939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4967191051&ID_NOTATION=29802939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=395b28b67fdfa1c8d94165047d949ab3c445fbd91e1986107d11a458a60f436d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51330cc1892086210&time=1723935311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02fea02ddad0822221ec335219b5285bb633544b6cabe0bd8ad40a4728e034c4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edbbd0a66a78a0761&time=1723935311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef420aa95d3dbe808fc9d0c3034c4e8eb4768ffa00690f2f8c1ec09339cb0cd&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec466e705c8097af3&time=1723935311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cf7a50edb30378f3de5ee8660ba41ace3af11e55da688626e6850fa34290f0d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06cafa6ca0e503784&time=1723935311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb8b9d04db38193e1ced2e55ffb816c9c5d1e0daab004aed24843e60cea5ac4a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16da791845c4d9a84&time=1723935311&tool=RSC

KINGSTONE COMPANIES INC.

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:00 5y
Price
10.11 USD 10.00
Difference € 10.13%(0.93)
|
General attributes 8.00 ’r‘N LJ'* ”i“'
ISIN US4967191051 o
Symbol KINS \Y
Exchange Nasdaq £.00 ﬁ
Currency uUsD i rﬂ\h\
Sector Financial Bv Jh |'h
Security type Stock 4.00 i ’JW
Market cap (m) 102 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 wﬂ
Market data 200 H'
Bid (Bid size) 10.14 USD (100) HM'J
Ask (Ask size) 11.75 USD (100)
Open 9.22 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 10.61 USD
Low 9.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.18 USD Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 10.049723 USD
Volume (pcs) 293,087
Trading volume 2,947,133.39 Price data

Number of trades

2,377 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size -

8.70 USD (179,101
6.48 USD (92,707
5.13 USD (45,792
3.56 USD (33,094

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 10.61 USD (2024/08/16
Perf (%) +198.23% +654.48% +45.05%  YTD Low | date 1.97 USD (2024/01/02
Perf +6.72 +8.77 +3.14 52 Weeks High | date 10.61 USD (2024/08/16
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 1.29 USD (2023/08/17
Beta 0.57 0.76 0.21

Volatility 67.77 81.48 82.17 Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 10.11 USD 2.95 2,377
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29802939

KINGSTONE COMPANIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KINGSTONE

COMPANIES, [NC

Contact Details
KINGSTONE COMPANIES INC

Broadway 1158 11557 Hewlett, New York
Telefon: +1 516.374.7600

Fax: +1 516.295.7216

E-mail: -
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